Appealable Decisions From 10/3/2016 To 10/7/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- [JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- | Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Resources Division Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager 831-658- | Joe@mpwm

(WRD) 5600 d.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- [slocke@mpw

5601 md.net

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Oct 07, 2016

Water Demand Management System

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends October 24, 2016 through October 28, 2016

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105708

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105707

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105706

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105705

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18413

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18859

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18858

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18857

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18856

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18855

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35029

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18854

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 17392

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34946

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157521

4150 SEGUNDA DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8812

1712 HILTON ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4435

1229 LUXTON ST, Seaside, CA
93955-5526

25372 CARMEL KNOLLS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8836

2963 CORMORANT RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2705

1380 METZ AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-3209

4150 SEGUNDA DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8812

515 MC CLELLAN AVE, #1,
Monterey, CA 93940-1761
1712 HILTON ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4435

1229 LUXTON ST, Seaside, CA
93955-5526

320 PASADERA CT, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-7622

25372 CARMEL KNOLLS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8836
CARMELO ST, 3 NW OF 8TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

3025 LOPEZ RD, Pebble Beach,
CA

TORRES ST, 2 SE OF 2ND AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93921

Monday, October 10, 2016 | 10:02:23 AM

015-041-001-000

012-162-047-000

012-333-007-000

015-321-006-000

007-262-018-000

011-033-008-000

015-041-001-000

001-093-018-000

012-162-047-000

012-333-007-000

173-075-001-000

015-321-006-000

010-268-005-000

007-512-002-000

010-102-017-000

DAVID & SHEILA ALLAIRE

EDWIN VINLUAN

GREG CAWELTI

YARA C DIPAOLA

RUDY MARTIN

MICHAEL GARNERO

DAVID & SHEILA ALLAIRE

JOE C MELO

EDWIN VINLUAN

GREG CAWELTI

CLUM FAMILY TRUST

YARA C DIPAOLA

ARTHUR & FARAH CHADWICK

MARK ARTHUR ANDERSON &

ET AL
KEITH PATERSON TR

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 10/3/2016 To 10/7/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Water Demand Management System

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105704

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105703

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105702

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105701

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105700

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105699

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105698

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105697

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105696

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105695

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105694

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105693

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33902

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18851
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18849
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18846
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18844
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18843
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18842

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34974

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18841

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35028

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 33902

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18840

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18839

159 PACIFIC AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2542

3002 BIRD ROCK RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2859

19 MAR VISTA DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-6007

1693 LAGUNA ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4415

829 DOUD ST, Monterey, CA
93940-4419

220 1ST ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-3604

2838 CONGRESS RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3107

499 CASANOVA AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-4027

1709 NOCHE BUENA ST,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-3702

1154 CHAPARRAL RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3104

1302 PORTOLA ROAD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

1225 BENBOW PL, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3222

2955 STEVENSON DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2527

159 PACIFIC AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2542

3002 BIRD ROCK RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2859

19 MAR VISTA DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-6007

890 TAYLOR ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-1956

1693 LAGUNA ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4415

829 DOUD ST, Monterey, CA
93940-4419

135 Pacific Ave, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2523

260 LAINE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1823

27 Ocean Pines Ln, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3077

2955 STEVENSON DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2527

220 1ST ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-3604

2838 CONGRESS RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3107

Monday, October 10, 2016 | 10:02:23 AM

006-143-007-000

007-472-001-000

001-892-002-000

012-162-032-000

001-481-008-000

006-242-005-000

007-152-011-000

013-066-008-000

012-754-006-000

007-543-020-000

008-302-035-000

008-571-001-000

007-243-002-000

006-143-007-000

007-472-001-000

001-892-002-000

001-188-004-000

012-162-032-000

001-481-008-000

006-144-004-000

001-055-014-000

008-582-027-000

007-243-002-000

006-242-005-000

007-152-011-000

PETER FERBRACHE

MAHLON COLEMAN

MICHAEL MOSCHELLA & AMY
TREADWELL

FATIMA AZEVEDO MELO
PEGGY BORN

Barbara Chudilowsky
YUNYONG LU (TE) & LI
XIAODAN (TE)

RENEE KATRIB

ALBERTO DIAZ

GISELE MATILLA

STACY MARSHALL

Shelley Deary

STEPHEN V & CRISTINA N
MOORE FAMILY TRUST
PETER FERBRACHE

MAHLON COLEMAN

MICHAEL MOSCHELLA & AMY
TREADWELL

JACQUELINE SPAULDING , --
FATIMA AZEVEDO MELO
PEGGY BORN

THE MICHAELS REVOCABLE
TRUST

JON WAGNER

ALAN & JULIE LASKIN
STEPHEN V & CRISTINA N
MOORE FAMILY TRUST

Barbara Chudilowsky

YUNYONG LU (TE) & LI
XIAODAN (TE)

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 10/3/2016 To 10/7/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 06, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Water Demand Management System

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18837

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18836
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18831
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18835
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18833

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105692

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105691

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105690

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105689

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105688

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105687

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105686

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105685

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35026

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18832
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18757
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18756
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18189
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18830
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18829

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34930

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 8169

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18134
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18827

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35010

499 CASANOVA AVE, Monterey, |013-066-008-000 |RENEE KATRIB

CA 93940-4027

1709 NOCHE BUENA ST,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-3702
1154 CHAPARRAL RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3104

1302 PORTOLA ROAD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

1225 BENBOW PL, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3222

10600 HIDDEN MESA PL,
Monterey, CA 93940-6627
10600 HIDDEN MESA PL,
Monterey, CA 93940-6627
10600 HIDDEN MESA PL,
Monterey, CA 93940-6627
CASANOVA ST, 8 NE OF
PALOU, CARMEL, CA 93921
789 FILMORE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1531

1759 HIGHLAND ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3927

3334 MARTIN RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-8230

226 SOLEDAD DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-4330

012-754-006-000

007-543-020-000

008-302-035-000

008-571-001-000

416-194-029-000

416-194-029-000

416-194-029-000

010-223-038-000

001-174-010-000

012-774-018-000

009-321-006-000

001-955-011-000

1261 HARDING ST, SEASIDE, CA|012-337-005-000

93955-5518

1041 MARCHETA LN, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2817

10600 HIDDEN MESA PL,
Monterey, CA 93940-6627
10600 HIDDEN MESA PL,
Monterey, CA 93940-6627
10600 HIDDEN MESA PL,
Monterey, CA 93940-6627
CASANOVA ST, 8 NE OF
PALOU, CARMEL, CA 93921
789 FILMORE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1531

621 COUNTRY CLUB, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9504
10600 HIDDEN MESA PL,
Monterey, CA 93940-6627
299 LAINE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1822

250 FOREST RIDGE RD, #72,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4123

90 FORD RD, Carmel Valley,
CA 93924-9663

Monday, October 10, 2016 | 10:02:23 AM

007-341-005-000

416-194-029-000

416-194-029-000

416-194-029-000

010-223-038-000

001-174-010-000

187-291-004-000

416-194-029-000

001-058-001-000

014-141-072-000

187-541-003-000

ALBERTO DIAZ

GISELE MATILLA

STACY MARSHALL

Shelley Deary

ROBERT SEIDEL

ROBERT SEIDEL

ROBERT SEIDEL

JOSEPH TANOUS

ROBERT VRIJENHOEK

KIM FUJII

ALEXANDER CROSBY

Juli Reynolds

CERISA A. SKINNER

LESLIE HIGGINS

ROBERT SEIDEL

ROBERT SEIDEL

ROBERT SEIDEL

JOSEPH TANOUS

ROBERT VRIJENHOEK

THE HUNTER B. LOWDER

REVOCABLE TRUST

Robert M Seidel

ROBERT CARY

SHELLEY COST CHAFFEE

JUDITH B ZURLINDEN

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 10/3/2016 To 10/7/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 05, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Water Demand Management System

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 14434

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 148229
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157507
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35001

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18826

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18825

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18824

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18823

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157070
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105684

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105683

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105682

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18822

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18821

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 33722

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157506
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18820

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18819

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34985

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35025

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18818

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35024

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 147041
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18816

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18679

500 EL DORADO ST, Monterey, |001-752-004-000 |Carlos Quintana

CA 93940-4609

551 FOAM ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-1411

70 FOREST RIDGE RD, #16,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4133
LOPEZ AVE, 6 NE OF 4TH AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93921

1759 HIGHLAND ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3927

3334 MARTIN RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-8230

24665 OUTLOOK DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8958

226 SOLEDAD DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-4330

26317 SCENIC RD, Carmel, CA
93923-9111

611 9TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4513

1241 PALM AVE, Seaside, CA
93955-4917

CAMINO REAL, 2 NW OF 7TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1330 SHAFTER AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5529

135 SHUBRICK ROAD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940
CARMELO ST, 4 SE OF 13TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1019 PALOMA RD, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5613

407 10TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4515

1189 ALTA MESA RD,
Monterey, CA 93940-4623

49 ESPLANADE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2155
DOLORES ST, 3 SE OF OCEAN
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1301 DAVID AVE, Monterey, CA
93940-1523

2 UPPER RAGSDALE DR,
Monterey, CA 93940

1257 KENNETH ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5521

611 9TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4513

1241 PALM AVE, Seaside, CA
93955-4917

Monday, October 10, 2016 | 10:02:23 AM

001-062-017-000

014-151-016-000

010-231-031-000

012-774-018-000

009-321-006-000

015-561-009-000

001-955-011-000

009-442-015-000

006-521-014-000

012-193-036-000

010-266-018-000

007-561-023-000

000-000-135-000

010-284-014-000

012-535-004-000

006-501-010-000

001-752-045-000

006-043-006-000

010-146-012-000

001-138-003-000

259-221-001-000

012-861-004-000

006-521-014-000

012-193-036-000

Tanya Kast , KAST TANYA
RICHARD HEANEY

KEVIN C & KATHLEEN A
EICHLER TRS

KIM FUJII

ALEXANDER CROSBY
MARY JO TRIVERS

Juli Reynolds

JOANNE B TR HONEGGER
Ed Rodriguez

NORBERTA GARCIA
CARMEL VACATION HOUSE LLC
DAVID JONES

U S A NAVY

PETER & DIANE SMITH
STEVEN BAJARI & JULIE
GUNTER

ROBERT SANCHEZ
MICHAEL STEWART
PIERRE & SUSAN B SOKOLSKY
MULLIGAN PUBLIC HOUSE
TONY NGUYEN
COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

PROPERTIES

Clifford G Shingu , Frederick
Nacional

Ed Rodriguez

NORBERTA GARCIA

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 10/3/2016 To 10/7/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 04, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Oct 03, 2016

Water Demand Management System

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18815

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35023

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34977

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35022

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157501
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157500
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35014

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35015

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 100061

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105681

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18700

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34561

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157498
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34878

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157497
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157496
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 111052
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157495
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35020

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35019

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157494

CAMINO REAL, 2 NW OF 7TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

County, County, CA

124 DUNECREST AVE,
Monterey, CA 93940-3405
Forest Lodge, Pacific Grove,
Ca

3363 17 MILE DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

NW CNR OF SAN CARLOS ST &
9TH AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
1816 BAKER ST, Seaside, CA
93955

9 SOLEDAD DR, Monterey, CA
93940-6036

156 EL CAMINITO RD, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924

156 EL CAMINITO RD, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924

FLANDERS WY, 2 NE of CRESPI
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

858 17 Mile Dr, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950

1205 BENBOW PL, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3222

27215 MEADOWS RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9561

3288 SERRA AVE, CARMEL, CA
93923-9343

995 PALOMA RD, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5611

27180 MEADOWS RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9596

26026 RIDGEWOOD RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9210

7000 VALLEY GREENS CIR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7909

1360 JOSSELYN CANYON RD,
#36, MONTEREY, CA 93940-
4055 LOS ALTOS DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3014

Monday, October 10, 2016 | 10:02:23 AM

010-266-018-000

000-000-000-005

011-466-003-000

000-000-000-003

008-361-007-000

010-144-017-000

012-823-007-000

001-881-051-000

187-551-002-000

187-551-002-000

010-052-008-000

006-611-018-000

008-571-011-000

169-201-027-000

009-084-012-000

012-543-013-000

169-201-004-000

009-352-007-000

157-071-001-000

101-241-036-000

008-112-021-000

CARMEL VACATION HOUSE LLC
COUNTY OF MONTEREY
INSPIRING SPACES LLC

CITY OF PACIFIC GROVE

KUN WANG

TR & V KHOLGERSON TRUST
JOE CARDOSO

MAIORANA FAMILY

PARTNERSHIP

GARY P & GLENDA K
BLACKMAN

STEVE N & MELISSA D
RADOWICZ

GEORGE R & PATRICIA A
WALKER TRS

MATTHEW & ADRIANNA JAMES
WILLIAMS TRUST & SUSAN K
CLARK TRUST

THERMO DYNAMICS INC.
GEORGE & AMY MADRIGAL
KIM TEFFETELLER

unknown , name to come ,
LAWRENCE LEIDIG

DALE C BYRNE

MR. & MRS. BROWN

CECILIA S CHAZEN

GLENCOURT PROP L P
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